SunFest 2011 Performance Schedule

Processing and Opening Ceremony 1:00-1:30pm

SUN STAGE

The Pushovers

Washington Revels “Rattlin’ Bog”
Margaret Chatham Storyteller

Chin Hamaya

Washington Revels Maritime Voices
Roda Movements /Capoeira Workshop

Mama Merinda and
Balafon West African Dance Ensemble

Abiodun Koya and
Washington Revels Jubilee Voices

Wrhatnala USA

Afrikan Rhapsody

1:30-2:00pm
2:00-2:05pm
2:05-2:35pm

2:40-3:10pm

3:10-3:15pm

3:15-3:35pm

3:40-4:00pm

4:00-4:05pm
4:05-4:25pm

4:35-5:00pm

SOLSTICE STAGE

The Bog Band
Sudrabavots

Lamont Carey Spoken Word

Bill Mayhew Storyteller

Allyu Cultural Tinkus Wayras

2:05-2:35pm

2:40-3:00pm

3:05-3:25pm

3:30-3:50pm

4:00-4:20pm



