





SunFest 2011 Performance Schedule

Processing and Opening Ceremony 1:00-1:30pm

SUN STAGE	SOLSTICE STAGE
-----------	----------------

The Pushovers	1:30-2:00pm		
Washington Revels "Rattlin' Bog"	2:00-2:05pm		
Margaret Chatham Storyteller	2:05-2:35pm	The Bog Band	2:05-2:35pm
Chin Hamaya	2:40-3:10pm	Sudrabavots	2:40-3:00pm
Washington Revels Maritime Voices	3:10-3:15pm	Lamont Carey Spoken Word	3:05-3:25pm
Roda Movements /Capoeira Workshop	3:15-3:35pm	Bill Mayhew Storyteller	3:30-3:50pm
Mama Merinda and Balafon West African Dance Ensemble	3:40-4:00pm		
Abiodun Koya and Washington Revels Jubilee Voices	4:00-4:05pm	Allyu Cultural Tinkus Wayras	4:00-4:20pm
Wrhatnala USA	4:05-4:25pm		
Afrikan Rhapsody	4:35-5:00pm		